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Unterthekenpostmixkiihlgerate Satellit

Kompressorleistung
Kompressor Hubraum
Kompressorleistung
Kihlleistung kontinuierlich
Leistungsaufnahme
Wasserbadinhalt

@ Kiihlschlange mm
Eisbankgewicht
Versandgewicht
Abmessungen

Hohe

Breite mit Griffen
Tiefe

cCool 11 Sat
Art. Nr. 46-02-0376-4013
PS extern
ccm 0
Watt 0
I/h 0
Watt 1300
Liter 51
mm 7
kg 51
kg 79
mm 590
mm 460
mm 750

cCool 15 Sat

46-02-0476-7023
extern

0

0

0

1300

65

7

65

91

630
535
865

Hirsig Getranketechnik AG
Allmendstrasse 80

3600 Thun

Tel. 03181212 40

E - Mail: info@bhirsig.ch



